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IQAC 3-Gesl, 

GOMM 
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Govt. Ara 

sf8)20y 

IQAC -fh3Aesl, 

KHERGNJDist. Navsari. 
Code No.:630 
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Govt. Ats&oommerce Golege 
KHERG^ Dist. Navser. 



cOVT. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE. KHERGAM 

SR. 

NO 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

VISHWA ADIVASI DIVAS 

19 

DANGI DANCE LIST 

20 

STUDENTS NAME 

PATEL MAYURIBEN GOKULBHAI 

10 |PAWAR PRAVINBHAI BABUBHAI 

PATEL ANJANABEN NAVINBHAI 

PATEL YOGITBEN NAVINBHAI 

BORCHHA SARITABEN DIPAKBHAI 

GAVIT PRIYANKABEN RANJITBHAI 

PATEL POQJABNE BHUPESHBHAI 

13 DESHMUKH SURESHBHAI TUKARAMBHAI 

PATEL DIVYABEN SURESHBHAI 

PATEL TRUPTIBEN MAHENDRABHAI 

PAWAR SULEMANBHAI PRAKASHBHAI 

PAWAR SATISHBHAI BHAGUBHÁI 

CHAUDAHRI SANTOSHBHAI MANABHAI 

DESHMUKH APTUBHAI POPATBHAI 

BHOYE NARESHBHAI SURESHBHAI 

GUPTA NIKUNJBHAI DILIPBHAI 

GAVLI CHAITARMBHAI MURLYA3HAI 

GAYAKWAD SANDIPBHIA JAYRAMBHAI 

PRITESHBHAI SUBHASHBH I 

YOGASANA 
CHAUDAHRI SANTOSHBHAI MANABHA 

CO.M 

HERO 

09-08-2019 

YEAR 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 
F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

F.Y.B.A. 

F.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A 
T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.COM. 

S.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A. 

S.Y.B.A. 

F.Y.B.A. 

T.Y.B.A: 

CONTACT NO 

957496853 1 

7201981 154 

7201981154 

9586373397 

9824849907 

8238273964 

8141014611 

9574039470 

9426304654 

9426920S56 

9408428148 

9499795062 

9409043895 

9016740620 

9426109230 

7046145091 

7359697649 

942978 1332 

9428918552 

9499795062 

Govt. Arts tConmerce Caltega 
KHERGAL, Dist. Navsatl. 

Code No. 830 
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